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A SPECIAL THANK YOU TO 
THE FOLLOWING AISA SPONSORS

ACT, Inc.

Alabama Cattlemen’s Association

Balfour

Buffalo Rock Company

FACTS Management Company

Faulkner University

Great Southern Wood Preserving, Inc.

Herff Jones

Huntingdon College

Jostens

National Security Insurance Company

Phoenix Rehab

S2 Pass

The Game

Troy University 

Wilson Sporting Goods



FEBRUARY 8, 2023
CLASS A GIRLS

CRENSHAW CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

NO: NAME GRADE HEIGHT POSITION
1
2
5
13
15
23
24
21
32

12
9
12
12
7
9
9
12
10

5’7”
5’7”
5’3”
5’2”
4’11”
5’4”
5’4”
6’1”
5’8”

SG/SF
PF
PG
SG
PG/SG
SG
SF
C
F

Kadee McGough
Reese Mitchell
Mattie Register
Lakin Harrell
Annabella Trotter
Andi Grace Harris 
Libby Tompkins
Tanna Singleton
Maggie Mount

MASCOT: COUGARS

COLORS: ROYAL BLUE
AND WHITE

HEADMASTER: BECKY BAGGETT

COACH: CRIS PEDERSEN 

ASST. COACHES: CHRYSTAL FROST
JONNY MITCHELL 

LOWNDES ACADEMY

NO: NAME GRADE HEIGHT
2
3
4
12
13
15
20
21
22
24
25
32

8
12
8
12
10
10
10
8
11
9
8
10

5’6”
5’4”
5’5”
5’8”
5’9”
5’4”
5’9”
5’3”
5’11”
5’10”
5’5”
5’4”

Catie Wallace Self
Harley Hooper
Sara Beth Murchison
Molly Powell
Haylon Self
Alice Murchison
Addi Bridges
Kinley Dismukes
Haley Briggs
Camryn Hess
Abby Lovell
Riley Lane

MASCOT: REBELS

COLORS: RED & WHITE

HEADMASTER: BARRY MOHUN

COACH: MATT MARSHALL

ASST. COACHES:  APRIL LANE,
BRANDON SELF

WILCOX ACADEMY

NO: NAME GRADE HEIGHT
1
2
3
4
5
10
11
14
22
24

9
9
12
7
12
11
7
9
10
12

5’4”
5’5”
5’4”
4’10”
5’5”
5’7”
5’2”
5’5”
5’7”
5’5”

Sha’Nya Brooks
Marley Henderson
Lochlyn Decker
Murray Dixon
Hadley Henderson
Avery Falkenberry
Rose Johnson
Hallie Bush
Makayla Stokes
Emily Lambert

MASCOT: WILDCATS

COLORS: BLUE & WHITE

HEADMASTER: CHRIS BURFORD

COACH: MICHAEL WOODS

ASST. COACHES:  
LAKEN HARVELL

SOUTH CHOCTAW ACADEMY

NO: NAME GRADE HEIGHT POSITION
2
3
4
5
10
11
23
24
25

12
12
8
12
10
11
11
10
10

5’6”
5’7”
5’7”
5’5”
5’5”
5’4”
5’5”
5’7”
5’6”

F
G
F
G
F
G
G
G
G

POSITION
G
G
F
G
G
F
F
F
F
G

Abbi Strawn
Claudia Diamond
Dixie Perry
Maggie Diamond
Reagan Phillips
Lawsyn Rogers
Marlee Williams
Carly Bedwell
Mary Kathryn McCay

MASCOT: REBELS

COLORS: RED, BLUE, GREY

HEADMASTER: MONTEIL ROBINSON

COACH: CHARLIE TAYLOR 

ASST. COACHES:
WHITLEY ROBINSON



FEBRUARY 8, 2023
CLASS AA GIRLS

EDGEWOOD ACADEMY

NO: NAME GRADE HEIGHT POSITION
1
2
3
4
10
12
14
15
20
22
30
33
34

10
11
11
12
9
12
10
10
9
9
8
10
12

5’7”
6’2”
5’7”
5’7”
5’5”
5’7”
5’9”
5’6”
5’3”
5’6”
5’4”
5’5”
5’7”

F
F
G
G
G
G/F
F
F
G
F
G
G/F
F

Avery White
Madison Martin
Lindsey Brown
Jaylyn Strength
Aubrey Newton
Anna Guillot
Kadie Bence
Elizabeth Ellis
Lexie Smith
Barrett Brown
Hayden Hudson
Addison Hisel
Marley Eldridge

MASCOT: WILDCATS

COLORS: DARK GREEN
& GOLD

HEADMASTER: JAY ADAMS

COACH: DARRYL FREE

ASST. COACHES: BUZZ PHILLIPS,
MAC NEWTON, CHRISTIE BOOTHE

HOOPER ACADEMY

NO: NAME GRADE HEIGHT POSITION
1
2
3
4
5
10
11
12
13
21
22
23
24

9
11
11
12
10
12
10
10
10
10
12
12
12

5’4”
5’8”
5’8”
5’3”
5’8”
5’9”
5’10”
5’7”
6’0”
5’5”
5’4”
5’4”
5’10”

G
F
G
G
G
C
G
F
C
G
G
G
C

Jordan Conway
Victoria Hageman
Emma Griggs
Annsley Wallace
Ashbee Norman
Ansley Allen
Grace Seale
Raylee Midkiff
Kaylee Midkiff
Kinlee Grace (KG) Taylor
Sydney Dicks
Hanna Reed
Lizbeth Dominguez

MASCOT: COLTS

COLORS: GREEN & WHITE

HEADMASTER: DR. LIZ NORMAN

COACH: TOMMY NORMAN

SPARTA ACADEMY

NO: NAME GRADE HEIGHT POSITION
1
2
4
5
10
11
12
15
20
22
23
24
44

11
12
10
9
10
11
12
9
8
12
12
10
11

5’9”
5’5”
5’9”
5’10”
5’5”
5’10”
5’4”
5’6”
5’0”
5’10”
5’5”
5’8”
5’11”

W
G
G
C
G
F
G
G
G
C
G
W
C

Mary Trainham Brock
Mary Grace Whatley
Kaitlyn Johnson
Aubreigh Phillips
Hayden Bozeman
Jamie Ellissa Deason
Gracie Gary
Krisalyn Johnson
Gracie Travis
Madelyn Riley
Hannah Salter
Cadence Mclain
Lucy Salter

MASCOT: WARRIORS

COLORS: GREEN & GOLD

HEADMASTER: RUSS BROWN

COACH: RUSS BROWN

ASST. COACHES: JOEY RODGERS,
CONNERY SALTER

THE LAKESIDE SCHOOL

NO: NAME GRADE HEIGHT
1
2
4
5
10
11
12
15
22
23
35

9
9
11
9
9
12
10
12
12
8
12

5’4”
5’8”
5’4”
5’6”
5’8”
5’7”
5’5”
5’8”
5’9”
5’11”
5’10”

Sophie Seaborn
Dylin Kate White
Chloe Helms
Leeann Judah
Amelia Buchan
Rebecca Neville
Addy Helms
Megan Powell
Jayden Green
Addysen Eriksen
Eliza Eriksen

MASCOT: CHIEFS

COLORS: BLUE & WHITE

HEADMASTER: DR. JOHN MEHAFFEY

COACH: RICKY WARD

ASST. COACHES:  
TOM CLEMENTS, WILLIE BURDEN

POSITION
G
G
G
G
F
F
G
F
F
F
F



FEBRUARY 8, 2023
CLASS AAA GIRLS

CLARKE PREP SCHOOL

NO: NAME GRADE HEIGHT POSITION
2
3
4
10
11
12
15
22
23
23
30
32
33
34

11
10
8
10
11
12
12
12
9
8
10
8
9
7

5’4”
5’6”
5’6”
5’6”
5’6”
6’0”
5’9”
5’10”
5’3”
6’0”
5’4”
5’5”
5’6”
5’5”

G
G
F
F
G
G
F
F
G
F
G
G/F
G
G

Caroline Breaux
Lyla Carlisle
Brooke Brasell
Molli Blaylock
Brooke Crim
Grace Davis
Libby Ivey
Emma Clanton
Drue Flint
Addie Hicks
Alyssa Clark
Lily Carlisle
Maggie Taylor
Lola Carlisle

MASCOT: GATORS

COLORS: ORANGE, GREY & WHITE

HEADMASTER: BOB TAYLOR

COACH: CHRIS GEORGE

ASST. COACHES:
BRADLEY PAUL

FORT DALE ACADEMY

NO: NAME GRADE HEIGHT POSITION
1
2
5
10
11
14
20
21
22
23
25
24
42

10
10
11
10
12
9
12
10
8
11
8
11
11

5’6”
5’7”
5’6”
5’9”
6’2”
5’8”
6’1”
5’10”
5’8”
5’7”
5’8”
5’11”
5’6”

G
PG
G
G
F
G
F/G
F
G
F
G/F
F
F

Emily Cauthen
Anna Claire Thomas
Madison Freeman
Brinkley Long
Lily Vandyke
Ceil Gregory
Maire Scott
Caden McNaughton
Natalie Skipper
Mary Ellen Simmons
Preslie Rutland
Marli Campbell
Alli Butts

MASCOT: EAGLE

COLORS: RED & BLUE

HEADMASTER: DAVID SIKES

COACH: REGINA PARKER

LEE-SCOTT ACADEMY

NO: NAME GRADE HEIGHT POSITION
1
2
3
4
5
10
11
12
14
20
21
22
25
34

10
11
10
11
11
8
7
9
11
12
9
8
8
10

5’4”
5’2”
5’5”
5’10”
5’6”
5’11”
5’8”
5’5”
5’6”
5’9”
5’10”
5’7”
5’4”
6’0”

G
G
G
F
G
F
G
G
G
F
F
G
G
F

Layla Keebler
Ellie Keesee
Ansley Forbus
Mary Kathryn Harris
Madison Davis
Lucy Zellner
Clarke Ivatt
Railey Langford
Kate Dickerson
Lindsey Joiner
KK Hargrave
Haynes Keesee
Sydney Dunlap
Riley Fields

MASCOT: WARRIORS

COLORS: NAVY BLUE,
RED AND WHITE

HEADMASTER: DR. STAN COX

COACH: CORYE HARRISON

ASST. COACHES:
CHRIS HARGRAVE

ASST. COACHES: MARSHALL WATTS,
CODY PARKER

GLENWOOD SCHOOL

NO: NAME GRADE HEIGHT
1
2
3
4
5
10
12
14
22
30
32
33

12
11
8
11
11
10
10
11
11
10
10
11

5’5”
5’10”
5’4”
5’6”
5’11”
5’6”
5’5”
5’6”
5’10”
6’0”
5’9”
5’7”

Emma Head
Anna Grace Griggs
Halle Palmore
Olivia Slocumb
Takayla Davis
Clara Crisco
Addison Corbett
Ella Cooper
Pressley Giglio
Bobbi Taylor Breazeale
Claire Graham
Lily Weirich

MASCOT: GATORS

COLORS: ORANGE & WHITE

HEADMASTER: JIM DAVIDSON

COACH: DUSTY PERDUE

ASST. COACHES:  
MATT GARNER, JUSTIN JACKSON

POSITION
G
F
G
G
F
G
G
G
F
F
F
F


